Nature/
Classification

Urinating in Public

Harassment

Burglary

Indecent Exposure

Unlawful Public
Indecency

Motor Vehicle Theft

Public Fighting

Public Fighting (Assault)

Theft of Bicycle Parts

Case
Number

17-0613

17-0608

17-0607

17-0604

17-0600

17-0598

17-0594

17-0582

17-0578

Community College of Denver

Daily Crime Log

Updated: March 31%, 2017

Sections highlighted in white are new/updated

Date/Time
Reported

033117
0146

033017
1509

033017
1507

033017
1255

033017
0232

032917
1926

032917
0952

032717
1845

032717
1621

Date/Time
Occurred

033117
0146

033017
1200-1445

032917-033017
1730-0635

033017
1255

033017
0232

032917
1250-1921

032917
0952

032717
1830-1845

032717
1200-1600

Location

Student
Commons —
Exterior

Tivoli
Tivoli
Tivoli Garage

5" Street Garage

Walnut Lot

St. Francis Alley
P.E.

West —
South Rack

Auraria Campus Police Department

Metropolitan State University of Denver  University of Colorado Denver

Disposition

Adult Warned &
Advised

Active
Active
Unfounded

Cleared By Two
Adult Arrests

Active

Cleared By Two
Adult Arrests

Incident Report
Completed

Active

Miscellaneous
Information

Victim: CCD
Suspect: Former CCD

Victim: AHEC
Medication

Arrestee 1: No Campus
Affiliation
Arrestee 2: MSU Denver
Victim: No Campus
Affiliation
1993 Black Honda
Accord

Arrestees: No Campus
Affiliation

No Campus Affiliation

Bicycle Rear Tire



Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

| *MARCH* *MARCH* *MARCH* *MARCH* *MARCH* *MARCH* *MARCH*




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




Nature/ Case Date/Time Date/Time Location Disposition Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information




' Nature/ | Case | Date/Time | Date/Time | Location | Disposition | Miscellaneous
Classification Number Reported Occurred Information

*FEBRUARY* *FEBRUARY* *FEBRUARY* *FEBRUARY* *FEBRUARY* *FEBRUARY* *FEBRUARY*
*JANUARY* *JANUARY* *JANUARY* *JANUARY* *JANUARY* *JANUARY* *JANUARY*
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